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S BATRES 7kF{&EF Horizontal (kg) 45 o

Maximum Payload

AHFAHNIERN.m Allowable Overhang kE{ERRE Static Loading Moment

R E

Capability FHEMA Vertical (kg) .E £
g e

EF&HEN Rated Thrust (N) 204 '14:\.\ g\
{E#4772 Stroke Pitch (mm) 100-3050mm/50fF 50mm pitch % g
AC{RIfRBIERE AC Servo Motor Output (W) 400W 153 %

|| BRI Belt Width (mm) 30 gg
=1 ERItEEAEE Qg-
211 High Rigidity Linear Guide (mm) 20nlas ?E_—,E x
[RELRERR Home Sensor| #Mi Outside EE-SX672 (NPN) gg
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Horegﬁ!%ﬁmn A B C Vlgﬁg\aﬁ A B C MY 1 032
BIERTARX Ordering Method MP 1034
10kg 2942 1133 1033 15kg 676 742 1933 MR 908
S T B 1 7 O L 40 1 OO L M4O C 4 0001 20kg 1430 547 498 25kg 390 428 1127
30kg 926 350 320 35kg 269 294 781 g
WZRRE RIS mEiz | FEFEdaN: 45kg 588 219 201 45kg 201 219 588 2
Model Lead Special Order NO. g_
PR RATRTHVBUR » (AREN -
The torque value in the chart indicate the center of gravity.
IERFRENEREAT - REFMRS0002E
Ope ration li fe is 5,000km when the product is using under the specified condition
#*HRIEAMEERRERE U6 EEHEER -
Data information is not for ceiling-mount inverse use.
‘ Contact us for the details if you want to apply ceiling-mount i nverse usage.
| Vel WiTiE BSEEZERR i%i%fré’ﬁﬁﬁ. S WRECEBEENE WRRATHE AP e ———
Belt Type Stroke Motor Position Motor Brand. Power Output Home Sensor Limit Sensor Lol Sl b G s & : 2 L
® w 100 ~3050 Hi Bl 400W i i . ” .
L | 4% EERRH L BExA P L3 | 40 400 5 Out Side 4MNEHE! Out Side T e =
Clean belt Motor Left Panasonic C | BEM 3 12 1PC Watt AC-Voltage Motor Model Driver Model
X | HEBEw LU SiEkts T =E |- - Motor Side 4 28 2PC
Rubber belt Motor Upper Left Delta D | R EEMA 5 #& SENSOR Mitfuﬁshi M " ﬁ:ﬁﬁ_&ﬁzzﬁgﬁ) i 400 220 HF-KP43 MR-J3-40A
LD BEETH M=% |- - Opposite Molor Side N
Motor Lower Left Mitsubishi E |# SENSOR
R Sigts = mRBOKFA1)
Motor Right Panasonic P No Brake (Horizontal Type) 400 220 MHMDO042P1S MBDDT2210
RU SHiERLEA
Motor Upper Right me
..... (FKTFALHR)
RD SE&TSH - T Lyl 400 220 ECMA-C20604RS ASD-B20421-B
Motor Lower Right
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Origin of actuator:265 BHHITIZ Stroke | E_)liE;ﬁ Motor Left Side Origin of actuator: 1975 BHATIE stoke 175 J QJKEJ:?E Motor Left Upper Side
4 . 3 3 -
PR R IR 179 11 TBEEHIBAR 911 A HEABIR 111,511 152 FBERIAEIR 01 +1
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, ] ] g Unit:MM - -~ AL AL Unit:MM
ﬁsl’fu’?;? 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000 1050 1100 1150 1200 1250 1300 1350 1400 1450 1500 1550 ﬁ;ﬁﬁf 100 2 5 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000 1050 1100 1150 1250 1300 1350 1400 1450
15 469 | 519 | 569 | 619 | 669 | 719 | 769 | 819 | 869 | 919 | 969 | 1019|1069 | 1119|1169 [ 1219 | 1269 | 1319 | 1369 | 1419 | 1469 | 1519 | 1569 | 1619 | 1669 | 1719 | 1769 | 1819 | 1869 | 1919 L 469 | 519 | 569 | 619 | 669 | 719 | 769 | 819 | 869 | 919 | 969 [ 1019|1069 | 1119 | 1169 [ 1219|1269 [ 1319 | 1369 | 1419 | 1469 | 1519 | 1569 | 1619 | 1669 | 1719 | 1769 | 1819 | 1869 | 1919
A 100 | 150 | 2200| 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 A 100 | 150 {2200 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150
M t|1|1v| 2|2 |22 |3|38|38|3 |4|4|4|4|65]|5]|5]|5 |6 |6 /|6 |6/|7|7|7|7|8]|8]|8 M 11122223333 [a4]ala]a]s]|5s5]|s5][s5]6][6]6][6]7]7]7]7]|8]|8]8
N 6 6 6 8 8 8 8 10|10 | 10|10 | 12|12 |12 |12 |14 | 14 |14 |14 | 16 |16 | 16 | 16 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 20 | 20 | 20 N 6 6 6 8 8 8 8 w|1w|1w0]10|12|12 12|12 |14 |14 ]| 14|14 | 16|16 ]| 16| 16| 18| 18] 18| 18| 20| 20 | 20
KG 9.0110.51{12.01/13.51|15.01/16.51/ 18.01/19.51|21.01/ 22.51|24.01|25.51|27.0128.51|30.01|31.51|33.01|34.51 | 36.0137.51 |39.01 | 40.51 |42.01{43.51 | 45.01|46.51 | 48.01|49.51|51.01|52.51 KG 9.01 [10.51]12.01/13.51|15.01/ 16.51[ 18.01] 19.51|21.01] 22.51| 24.01| 25.51|27.01|28.51 | 30.01 |31.51|33.01{34.51|36.01|37.51 |39.01 [40.51|42.01 |43.51 | 45.01| 46.51 | 48.01 | 49.51|51.01|52.51
iﬁﬁf 1650 1700 1750 1800 1850 1900 1950 2000 2050 2100 2150 2200 2300 2350 2400 2450 2500 2550 2600 2650 2700 2750 2800 2850 2900 Eﬁﬁ? 0 16: 1750 1800 1850 9 000 2050 2100 2150 2200 2250 2300 2350 2400 2450 2500 2550 2600 2650 2700 2750 ‘ 2000 2950 3000 3
L 1969|2019 2069 | 2119 | 2169| 2219 | 2269 | 2319 | 2369 | 2419 | 2469 | 2519 | 2569 | 2619 | 2669 | 2719 | 2769 | 2819 | 2869 | 2919 |2969 | 3019 [ 3069 | 3119 | 3169 | 3219 | 3269 | 3319 | 3369 | 3419 L 1969 | 2019 | 2069 | 2119| 2169 | 2219 | 2269 | 2319 | 2369 | 2419 | 2469 | 2519 | 2569 | 2619 | 2669 | 2719 | 2769 | 2819 | 2869 | 2919 | 2969 | 3019 | 3069 | 3119 | 3169 | 3219 | 3269 | 3319 | 3369 | 3419
A 200 | 50 [ 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 2200| 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | SO | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 A 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 |2200| 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50
M 8 9 9 9 9 10101010 | 11 | 11 | 11|11 12|12 |12 12 [ 13 | 13 | 13 | 13 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 16 M 8 9 9 9 9 10| 10 (10|10 | 11 | 11 [ 11|11 12|12 |12 |12 | 13 | 13 | 13 |13 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 15[ 15| 15[ 15 | 16
N 20 | 22 | 22 | 22 | 22 | 24 | 24 | 24 | 24 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 28 | 28 | 28 | 28 | 30 | 30 | 30 |30 | 32 | 32 | 32 | 32 | 34 | 34 | 34 | 34 | 36 N 20 | 22| 220 | 2| 22| 24| 24| 24| 24 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 26 | 28 | 28 | 28 | 28 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 32 | 32 | 32 | 32 | 34 | 34 | 34 | 34 | 36
\ KG _ |54.01]5551]|57.01|58.51|60.01|61.51|63.01/64.51|66.01)67.51/69.01|70.51|72.01|73.5175.01|76.51/78.01|80.51|81.01/82.51|84.01|85.51|87.01|88.51|90.01|91.51|93.01|94.51|96.01|97 51 / \ KG__[54.01[55.51]57.01/58.51]60.01/61.51]63.01/64.51/66.01|67.51] 6.01 70.51[ 72.01| 73,51 75.01| 76.51 | 78.01|80.51 |81.0182.51 |84.0185.5187.01(88.51]90.01]91.51[93.01]94.51|96.01 | 97.51 /
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AR 10 150 200 250 8 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 75 ! JLCCC) o] o] oo 200]fles0) =00 aod) FTO L0 0o sy HAMR 400 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000 1050 1100 1150 1200 1250 1300 1350 1400 1450 1500 1550
R S0 | 519 | 560 | 610 660 | 710 | 760 | 810 | 660 | 019 | 960 | 1019) 1080] 1110|1160 {1219 | 1269 | 1310 160 | 1410 |1460 | 1519 | 1560 | 16101660 | 1710 1760|1810 | 1869 [ 1919 L | 460 | 510 | 560 | 610 | 669 | 719 | 760 | 619 | 860 | 010 | 969 | 10101069 | 1110|1160 | 1210|1269 | 13101360 | 1419 | 1460 | 1519 | 1560 | 1619 | 1660 | 1719 | 1760 | 1819 | 1860 [ 1019
A | 100 | 150 2200 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 BN s om0 50 oo ol 200 | 50 1500 150 (300 T 50 o |60 | 200 | 5 T 00 s 1208 =0 1ioo (e 200150 oo | 3501 206 | 50 | foo | 1oz
M | 1] 1|1 22|22 33|38 3|4 4|4 455|556 66677 7|7 8]|8]e8 11T Te a2l altatls s als 4T alaTatstelelslele eslel 277718581l s
N 6 | 6 | 6 6] 8|68 [10)10)10]10/12 12]12]12]14|14[{14]|14]16 |16 /16 16 1818|181 |20)20]2 N | 6| 6| 68| 8|8 6 |10] 101010121212 12|14 14| 14|14 16|16 |16 | 16 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 20 | 20 | 20
I 9.01|10.51{12.01]15.51)15.01/16.51]18.01]19.51] 1.01) 22.51| 24.01{25.51| 27.01 26.5150.01)31.51/33.0134.51 | 36.01 | 37.51 39,01 [40.51 |42.01] 45.51 45.01|46.5148.01 | 49.51|61.01|52.51] KG_ | 9.01 | 1051 12.01[13.57/15.01| 16.51 1801|1951 21.01| 22.51|24.01|25,51 | 27,01/ 28.51 | 30.01 | 31.51|33.01|34.51|36.01|37.51|30.01 |40.51|42.01|43.51 | 45.01 |46.51|48.01/49.51|51.01 | 52.51
AMER 1600 1650 1700 1750 1800 185 50 2000 2050 el (el ] ettt DO fatiot] =) [ oo et 1950 2000 2050 2100 2150 2200 2250 2300 2 00 2550 2600 2650 50 2800 2850 2900 2950
L |1069]2010] 2060 | 2110|2160 | 2210] 2260 | 2310 | 2360 | 2419 | 2460 | 2519 | 2560 | 2610 | 2660 | 2710 | 2760 | 2810 | 2869 | 2010 |2060 | 3010 | 3069 | 3110 | 3160 | 3210 3269 | 3310 | 3360 | 3410 D 12010 2000 | 2110|2160 2210 2260 | 2310 2300 | 2410|2460 2510 2000 2010 2000 | oT1b | 2760 | 2570 | 2060 | 2010 2060 2010 2080 3110 3160 2210 2200 | o310 | 360 3419
A | 200| 50 | 100 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 2200] 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 60 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 B 0 (50 o 5o 200 =0 [ Too T 150 (22001 50 (o0 160 [ 200 B0 [ 105 | 50T 200 50 [ o0 {70 1= | &0 00 v 2| 8 | 001 160 =00 0
M B 919 9 11811000 10 10110 ] 10 ] 101 A | d1 ] 420} 42,142 | 124 19 ] 18 | 18 | 18 | A4 L A4 ) 4] idh | 450 f 15C) A57] 15.) 16 M 8 | 9| 9 9| 9 10101010 1 |10 11| 11| 12|12 12| 12|13 13|13 |13 | 14| 14 | 14|14 | 15| 15| 15 | 15 | 16
N 2 22| )| 22| 22|24 ]| 24| 2| M |26[26|2)26)096|20f20)H8)%0)30|0 30 52 32|53 A]M)H|H| B N 20 | 22 | 22 | 22 | 22 | 24 | 24 | 24 | 24 | 26 | 26 | 2% | 26 | 26 | 26 | 25 | 28 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 32 | 32 | 32 | 32 | 34 | 34 | 34 | 34 | %6
\ RG] 54.01] 55.51) 57.01) 56,51/ 60.01] 61.51] 63.01)64.51| 66.01| 67.51| 69,01 70.51|72.01{73.51] 75.01) 76,51 76.01|80.51 81,01 82,51 84,01 | 85.51|87.01| 88,51 90.01 | 61.51|93.01 04511 96,01 67.51 / \ KG | 54.01/55:51/57.0158.5160.01[ 61,51 63.01 64,51 66,01 67.51/68.01/70.51|72.01 73.51 | 75,01 76.51|78.01|80.51|81.01|82.5184.01 |85.51|87.01|88.51 90,01 |91.51|93.01[94.51|96.01 | 87.51 /
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FMTE 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 €50 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000 1050 1100 1150 1200 1250 1300 1350 1400 1450 1500 1550 gg
L 469 | 519 | 569 | 619 | 669 | 719 | 769 | 819 | 869 | 919 | 969 | 1019]1069|1119]1169[1219 1269 1319|1369 | 1419 | 1460 | 1519 | 1569 | 1619 | 1669 | 1719 1769|1819 1869 1919
A 100 | 150 | 2200 50 | 100 | 150 [ 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 [ 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 i
M [ 111222233 |33 4| 444|555 ]|5]|6]6 6|67 7|7 7]|8]|8]s g
N | 6|66 8|8 8|8 [10[10]|10] 1012|1212 12|14 |14 [14 |14 |16 |16 | 16 | 16 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 20 | 20 | 20 i
KG | 9.01|10.51|12.01[1351/15.01| 16,51/ 18.01/19.51|21.01|22.51|24.01|25.51|27.01|28.51(30.01|31.51|33.01 |34.51|36.01 |37.51/39.01 |40.51|42.01 | 43.51|45.01|46.51|48.0149.51|51.01 5251 EE
Vil 2550 2850 2950 3000 7 g
W
L | 1969] 2019|2069 | 2119 2169| 2219 | 2269| 2319 | 2369 | 2419 2469 | 2519 | 2569 | 2619 | 2669 | 2719 | 2769 | 2819 | 2869 | 2919 2069 |3019 | 3069 | 3119 3169 | 3219 3269 | 3319 | 3369 | 3419 f
A | 200 50 [ 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 [2200| 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 g
M | &8 9 o o[ o100 1010|411 1|1 [ 121212 [ 1218131313 |14 |14 | 14 |14 |15 15|15 15 | 16
N | 20| 2| 20| 22| 20| 24| 24| 24 |24 |2 | 2 |2 | % | 28| 28 | 28 | 28 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 32 | 32 | 32 | 32 | 34 | 34 | 34 | 34 | 36
k KG  |54.01]55.51/57.01/58.5160.01/61.51/63.01/64.51/66.01/67.51/69.01/70.51|72.01/73.51(75.01|76.51|78.0180.51|81.01|82.51|84.01 |85.51|87.01)88.51|90.01|91.51/93.01|94.51/96.01|97.51 /
AL 197.5 L+a5 ‘ \
/ Origin of actuator-197.5, . HHITEE stoke 175 |
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ﬁmf 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 950 1000 1050 1100 1150 1200 1250 1300 1350 1400 1450 1500 1550 518
L 469 | 519 | 569 | 619 | 669 | 719 | 769 | 819 | 869 | 919 | 969 |1019] 1069 1119|1169 1219|1269 | 1319 [1369 | 1419 |1469 | 1519 | 1569 1619 | 1669 1719|1769 1819 | 1869 | 1919
A 100 | 150 |2200] 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 [ 150 [ 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 [ 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150
M |1 [ 112222333 |3|4|4]|4|4]|5]|5[5]5 6666|7777 8|88
N | 6| 66| 8| 8| 8| 8|10 10|10 10| 12 |12 | 12 |12 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 16 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 18 | 20 | 20 | 20
KG | 9.01[10.51/12.01[1351 15.01|16.51] 18.01]18.51|21.01|22.51|24.01| 25.51|27.01|28.51|30.0131.51/33.01|34.51|36.01|37.51 [39.0140.51 [42.01|43.51|45.01| 46.51|48.01[49.51|51.01|52.51
FHOE 1600 1650 1700 1750 1800 1850 1900 1950 2000 2050 2100 2150 2200 2250 2300 2350 2400 2450 2500 2550 2600 2650 2700 2750 2800 2850 2900 2950 3000 3050
L |1969] 2019] 2069| 2119|2169 2219| 2269 | 2319 | 2369 | 2419 | 2469 | 2519 | 2569 | 2619 | 2669 | 2719 | 2769 | 2819 | 2869 | 2919|2969 3019 |3069 | 3119 | 3169 | 3219 3269 | 3319 3369 | 3419
A 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 |2200| 50 | 100 | 150 [ 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50 | 100 | 150 | 200 | 50
M | 8o 9 o o f10[ 1010101 1110|1112 12][12] 121318 |13 [13 |14 | 14 | 14 | 14 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 16
N |20 [ 20|22 20| 22| 24 | 24 | 24 | 24 | % | 26 | 26 | 26 | 28 | 28 | 28 | 28 | 30 | 30 | 30 |30 | 32 | 32 | 32 | 32 | 34 | 34 | 34 | 34 | 36
KG  |5401/55.51|57.01/58 51 60.01/61.51|63.01/64.51|66.01|67.51|69.01| 70.51|72.01|73.51|75.01|76.51|78.01/80.51|81.01|82.51 |84.01|85.51|87.01|88.51/90.01|91.51/93.01(94.51|96.01|97 51
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